CRL SLIDING DOOR HANDLE
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[F13.0mm]

a2
[350.8mm]

OPTIONAL

PART NO
SGH8BN
SGH8BR
SGH8CH
SGH8SC

RELIEF CUT

22

[F50.8mm]

7

[76.2mm]

FINISH
BRUSHED NICKEL
LACQUERED BRASS
CHROME
SATIN CHROME

3

—

7
[177.8mm]

\ EDGE OF GLASS
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